MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
Software APIs:
Utilities:
EPC-C301 8th Gen. Intel® Core Processor SoC
Multiple I/Os Fanless Embedded System
� 8th Gen. Intel Core i7-8665UE/i5-8365UE Quad Core
� Dual Display HDMI + DP, up to 4K2K

Dimensions Unit: mm
EPC-C301
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Max. Frequency Core Memory Storage OS Adapter AI Accelerator Card Operating Temp
EPC-C301EVK-S7A1 i7-8665UE 4.40 GHz 4 16GB (Dual Channel) 128G SATA SSD Ubuntu v18.04 Yes Yes (VEGA-330) -20 ~ 50 degree
EPC-C301C7-S7A1 i7-8665UE 4.40 GHz 4 16GB (Dual Channel) 128G SATA SSD N/A No No -20 ~ 60 degree
EPC-C301EVK-S6A1 i5-8365UE 4.10 GHz 4 8GB (Single Channel) 128G SATA SSD Ubuntu v18.04 Yes Yes (VEGA-330) -20 ~ 50 degree
EPC-C301C5-S6A1 i5-8365UE 4.10 GHz 4 8GB (Single Channel) 128G SATA SSD N/A No No -20 ~ 60 degree
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
EPC-C301 1
Quick Start Guide (for EVK SKU only) 1
China RoHS 1
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description